附件1：

海南州、县政务服务大厅第一季度受理事项统计表
	州（县）
	行政权力事项
	公共服务事项
	合计
	咨询（件）

	
	受理（件）
	办结（件）
	受理（件）
	办结（件）
	受理（件）
	办结（件）
	办结率
	

	州本级
	43926
	43924
	62726
	62183
	106652
	106107
	99.5%
	16524

	共和县
	6270
	6270
	43601
	43549
	49871
	49819
	99.9%
	6775

	贵德县
	1789
	1789
	19811
	19811
	21600
	21600
	100%
	3976

	贵南县
	22207
	22207
	45211
	45211
	67418
	67418
	100%
	14330

	兴海县
	3076
	3076
	25002
	25002
	28078
	28078
	100%
	16286

	同德县
	5524
	5524
	10960
	10960
	16484
	16484
	100%
	1313

	合计
	82792
	82790
	207311
	206716
	290103
	289506
	99.8％
	59204




